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Product Datasheet

1-(2-Bromoethyl)-4-ethyl-1,4-dihydro-5H-tetrazol-5-one, CAS [[84501-67-7]]

USB-004769

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

1-(2-Bromoethyl)-4-ethyl-1,4-dihydro-5H-tetrazol-5-one, CAS [[84501-
67-71]

USB-004769
004769
USB-004769-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Intermediate in the preparation of Alfentanil. Form: Pale Yellow
Liquid Solubility: Chloroform, Dichloromethane...

221.06
Pale Yellow Liquid

[84501-67-7]



